
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

ADEGA VELHA RESTAURANT 
181-183 LEXINGTON AVENUE, BRIDGEPORT 

LIR.16150 
 

HAS PAID A FINE OF $500.00 AND HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

MAY 23, 2011  
  
 

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
 the following statutes or regulations:  

 
 

§30-6-A24(a)   CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES 


